SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL

WATER CAPACITY

WATTAGE

ELEMENTS

ECO-INTELLIGENT

ANTI-SCALE CARTRIDGE

POWER CONSUMPTION

CORD LENGTH

NET WEIGHT

SHIPPING WEIGHT

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ELECTRICAL APPROVAL

WARRANTY

110V

1.26 cups

1800W

Yes

Built-in

15 amps

8.2

4.051b

4.51b

12.5"x5"x6.5"

13"x5.75"x7.75"

China

cETLus

1 Year Limited

N
US RELIABLE

300 ml

1.84 kg

2 kg

32x13x16.5¢cm

33x14.5x20cm

VELOCITY 27/0IR

SENSOR AUTO CONTROL - DUAL VAPOR GENERATOR

Our most advanced iron yet, the Velocity 270IR is full
of features including the sensor steam handle and 8
pre-programmed settings that put you in control to
give you the ultimate ironing experience. The
Velocity 270IR’s patented built-in steam generator
produces up to 55% more steam than traditional
steam irons for perfect ironing in less time.

While traditional irons are prone to leaking and
spitting, the Velocity irons use a patented 2-heating
element and micro-pump technology that pre-heats
the water and turns it into steam before it reaches
the soleplate. The Velocity 270IR iron will give you
perfect constant steam at even the lowest
temperatures, yet are 100% safe for all fabrics.

RE-THINKING
THE IRON

AUTO SHUT OFF WITH
BY-PASS ABILITY

DUAL HEATING SYSTEM
WITH PUMP

. % of
SENSOR TOUCH
TECHNOLOGY

ANODIZED ALIMUNUM

SOLEPLATE

000

BUILT-IN
ANTI-SCALE
SYSTEM

CONTINUOUS

NO SPITTING - NO LEAKING

AUTOMATIC

STEAM PROGRAMMING




