

## **VELOCITY 270IR**

SENSOR AUTO CONTROL - DUAL VAPOR GENERATOR

Our most advanced iron yet, the Velocity 270IR is full of features including the sensor steam handle and 8 pre-programmed settings that put you in control to give you the ultimate ironing experience. The Velocity 270IR's patented built-in steam generator produces up to 55% more steam than traditional steam irons for perfect ironing in less time.

While traditional irons are prone to leaking and spitting, the Velocity irons use a patented 2-heating element and micro-pump technology that pre-heats the water and turns it into steam before it reaches the soleplate. The Velocity 270IR iron will give you perfect constant steam at even the lowest temperatures, yet are 100% safe for all fabrics.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

ELECTRICAL	110V	
WATER CAPACITY	1.26 cups	300 ml
WATTAGE	1800W	
ELEMENTS	2	
ECO-INTELLIGENT	Yes	
ANTI-SCALE CARTRIDGE	Built-in	
POWER CONSUMPTION	15 amps	
CORD LENGTH	8.2'	
NET WEIGHT	4.05 lb	1.84 kg
SHIPPING WEIGHT	4.5 lb	2 kg
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	12.5" x 5" x 6.5"	32 x 13 x 16.5 cm
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS	13" x 5.75" x 7.75"	33 x 14.5 x 20 cm
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China	
ELECTRICAL APPROVAL	cETLus	
WARRANTY	1 Year Limited	







AUTO SHUT OFF WITH BY-PASS ABILITY









**NO SPITTING - NO LEAKING** 







BUILT-IN ANTI-SCALE SYSTEM

CONTINUOUS STEAM

AUTOMATIC PROGRAMMING

